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Keeper League

Eastern Division

TEAM

Sixty Niners
Decapitators
Go Bucks
RoughRiders

Western Division

TEAM

Cameron Crazies
Ponder Indabutt
Rebuilding Year

| Got Your Keeper

Total Points
TEAM

Cameron Crazies
Ponder Indabutt
Decapitators

| Got Your Keeper
Rebuilding Year
Sixty Niners

Go Bucks
RoughRiders
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PTS

2172
1982
1824
1755
1662
1659
1546
1502

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.500

PF
1469
1559
1370
1326

PF
1839
1748
1516
1542

PA
1502
1524
1603
1658

PA
1521
1576
1459
1526

DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 8

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 4
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League Playoffs

1. Cameron Crazies 207
4. Ponder Indabutt 120
3. Sixty Niners 101 1. Cameron Crazies 126
2. Decapitators 182 2. Decapitators 83

Champion: Cameron Crazies
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