

Keeper League

Eastern Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Sixty Niners	7	7	0	0.500	1469	1502	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Decapitators	6	8	0	0.429	1559	1524	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Go Bucks	5	9	0	0.357	1370	1603	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
RoughRiders	2	12	0	0.143	1326	1658	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 8
Western Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Cameron Crazies	11	3	0	0.786	1839	1521	5 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Ponder Indabutt	9	5	0	0.643	1748	1576	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Rebuilding Year	9	5	0	0.643	1516	1459	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
I Got Your Keeper	7	7	0	0.500	1542	1526	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 4

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Cameron Crazies	2172
Ponder Indabutt	1982
Decapitators	1824
I Got Your Keeper	1755
Rebuilding Year	1662
Sixty Niners	1659
Go Bucks	1546
RoughRiders	1502

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Mar-2014 12:24 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

Cameron Crazies
Ponder Indabutt
Sixty Niners
Decapitators
Cameron Crazies
Decapitators
Decapitators
Decapitators

Champion: Cameron Crazies